
Last Name First Name Ranking Points Last Name First Name Ranking Points
Ainsworth L 860.0 Bukovec S 1000.0

Andreieva V 940.0 Bansley H 1000.0

Armstrong H 940.0 Glagau K 995.0

Bansley H 1000.0 Roskic D 995.0

Beneteau J 940.0 Law-Heese A 990.0

Beresford K 940.0 Sorra R 990.0

Braticevic E 958.3 Grewal A 985.0

Bukovec S 1000.0 Marcelle S 985.0

Carter E 940.0 Glagau E 995.0

Carter C 940.0 Drozd K 990.0

Chadwick D 940.0 Kok C 990.0

Chimienti M 945.0 Clermont K 985.0

Clermont K 985.0 Lahy K 985.0

Cornman K 970.0 Thorup A 985.0

Coughlan E 890.0 McDermott S 983.3

Craddock J 860.0 Kunaus E 980.0

Cummings J 940.0 Mann A 980.0

Curtis J 900.0 McNabney M 980.0

Dick S 840.0 Odigie O 973.3

Drozd K 990.0 Santer J 973.3

Ellison J 970.0 Sek J 973.3

Ennis J 970.0 Thomas T 973.3

Ferguson K 900.0 Cornman K 970.0

Florio S 945.0 Ellison J 970.0

Foest E 880.0 Ennis J 970.0

Friesen L 900.0 Hancock S 970.0

Gavva A 940.0 Lonardi J 970.0

Glagau K 995.0 Myny R 970.0

Glagau E 995.0 Pelosi M 970.0

Grewal A 985.0 Vieira B 970.0

Hancock S 970.0 Kohl R 963.3

Heidbuurt A 886.7 Braticevic E 958.3

Henshaw R 895.0 Hladyniuk S 958.3

Hladyniuk S 958.3 Lonardi A 955.0

Kalinowski E 860.0 Maciagowski G 951.7

Knifton C 870.0 Veltman K 951.7

Kohl R 963.3 Malesevic A 947.5

Kok C 990.0 Florio S 945.0

Konovalova J 870.0 Vlcek K 945.0

Konovalova I 870.0 Chimienti M 945.0

Kunaus E 980.0 Gavva A 940.0

Lahy K 985.0 Andreieva V 940.0

Law-Heese A 990.0 Armstrong H 940.0

Lemieux A 861.7 Beneteau J 940.0

Linda M 870.0 Beresford K 940.0

Lonardi J 970.0 Carter E 940.0

Lonardi A 955.0 Carter C 940.0

Luna Souza N 923.3 Chadwick D 940.0

Maciagowski G 951.7 Cummings J 940.0

Malesevic A 947.5 May K 940.0

Mann A 980.0 Merrick E 940.0

Marangelli N 840.0 Metelyuk I 940.0

Marangelli C 840.0 Pastor L 940.0

Marcelle S 985.0 Theriault E 940.0

Adule Female Beach Final Rankings 2023

The top four (4) teams from Ontario Championships were 

granted the top end of season ranking spots.  Remaining 

teams are based on the current ranking formula. 

By Last Name Highest to Lowest



May K 940.0 Zvigelsky E 940.0

McDermott S 983.3 Safar J 931.7

McDonald E 890.0 Luna Souza N 923.3

McNabney M 980.0 Smith B 922.5

Meilikhan R 921.7 Meilikhan R 921.7

Merrick E 940.0 Peters J 918.3

Metelyuk I 940.0 Torres A 918.3

Misic O 900.0 Typa J 916.7

Moreno V 870.0 Pyatt G 913.3

Myny R 970.0 Curtis J 900.0

Nastase A 860.0 Ferguson K 900.0

Odigie O 973.3 Friesen L 900.0

Pastor L 940.0 Ziesmann T 900.0

Pelletier V 900.0 Pelletier V 900.0

Pelosi M 970.0 Misic O 900.0

Penny K 860.0 Henshaw R 895.0

Peters J 918.3 Coughlan E 890.0

Pollon M 860.0 McDonald E 890.0

Pyatt G 913.3 Slapnicar M 890.0

Quesada-Nepomuceno A 886.7 Treskounov T 890.0

Quesada-Nepomuceno B 886.7 Urbanovich K 890.0

Reynolds J 860.0 Stanschus F 888.3

Rohr S 860.0 Quesada-Nepomuceno A 886.7

Roskic D 995.0 Quesada-Nepomuceno B 886.7

Safar J 931.7 Heidbuurt A 886.7

Santer J 973.3 Surette A 886.7

Sek J 973.3 Wong O 886.7

Slapnicar M 890.0 Spencer J 885.0

Smith B 922.5 Whelen E 885.0

Sorra R 990.0 Foest E 880.0

Spencer J 885.0 Knifton C 870.0

Stanschus F 888.3 Konovalova J 870.0

Surette A 886.7 Konovalova I 870.0

Swerdon V 860.0 Moreno V 870.0

Theriault E 940.0 Linda M 870.0

Thomas T 973.3 Lemieux A 861.7

Thorup A 985.0 Ainsworth L 860.0

Torres A 918.3 Craddock J 860.0

Treskounov T 890.0 Kalinowski E 860.0

Typa J 916.7 Nastase A 860.0

Urbanovich K 890.0 Penny K 860.0

Veltman K 951.7 Pollon M 860.0

Vieira B 970.0 Reynolds J 860.0

Vlcek K 945.0 Rohr S 860.0

Whelen E 885.0 Swerdon V 860.0

Wong O 886.7 Zhu O 860.0

Zhu O 860.0 Zu O 860.0

Ziesmann T 900.0 Dick S 840.0

Zu O 860.0 Marangelli N 840.0

Zvigelsky E 940.0 Marangelli C 840.0


